DVG LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2013/2014
HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln 24.11.2013
5000m-Geléandelauf

Jugend weiblich
St.-Nr.  Hundefiihrer AK  Verein Hund
1 Betz, Alina W15 HSV Do.-Schiren Amy
2 Brickner, Frederike W15 MHM Pepsi
3 Klasmann, Paula W14 MHM Jamie
Jugend méannlich
St.-Nr.  Hundefiihrer AK  Verein Hund
1 Beckschulte, Simon M15 HSV Minster EJ
2 Wallochny, Max M15 MHM Bandit
Erwachsen ménnlich
St.-Nr.  Hundefiihrer AK  Verein Hund
1 Vogt, Sven M35 HF Lengerich Polly
2 Schlockermann, Martin ~ M35 HSV DoWiAs Bandit
3 Rupprecht, Stephan M35 HSV Do.-Schiren July
4 Urban, Frank M35 HSV KéIn-Mihlheim Cleo
5 Hiren, Alexander M19 MV Ahlen Luna
6 Engel, Gerd M50 MV Ringsdorff-Mehlen Enja
7 Gnatowski, Detlef M50 MYV Brambauer Elfi
8 Templin, Marco W35 MV Recklinghausen Finn
9 Niemann, Ingo M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Janosch
10  Reckermann, Dirk M35 HSV Holzwickede Lou
11 Wittebrock, Klaus M50 HSV Castrop Ascari
12 Schriever, Jan M35 HF Halver Maya
13 Wolff, Konrad M35 HSC Hurth-Rheinland Leya

Laufzeit
00:22:01
00:22:51

Abbruch

Laufzeit
00:22:30
00:24:39

Laufzeit
00:16:41
00:18:53
00:19:24
00:20:59
00:21:59
00:22:38
00:23:17
00:23:37
00:23:40
00:24:18
00:25:05
00:26:11
00:26:21



Erwachsen weiblich

St.-Nr.
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Hundefihrer

Huls, Melanie
Plate, Vera
Niermann, Daniela
Jasinski, Linda
Licciardi, Melanie
Emmerich, Maike
Behrens, Barbara
Solo, Elena

Oertel, Beate

Otto, Maike

Beck, Beate
Seidler-Boine, Martina
Tormé&hlen, Anja
Freisendorf, Kerstin
Vogt, Kathrin
Peters, Frauke
Grindel-Fést, Katy

Beckschulte, Ulrike

Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bett

Hofeditz, Ines
Wolff, Eva
Schoebe, Gisela

Mollereld, Petra

AK
W19
W35
W19
W19
W19
W19
W35
W19
W19
W19
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W50
W19
W35
W61
W35

Verein Hund
MV Brambauer Tyson
HSV Ol-Wildenloh Belisha

HSV Meerbusch-Kaar Shari

HSV Marl-Frentrop  Lilly
MV Ahlen Panda
HSV Do.-Schuren Fanny
PSK Castrop Gismo
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf  Bijou
HSV Munster Nico
MV Ahlen Momo

HSV Menden-Dahlsen Snoopy

HSV Holzwickede Milla
HSV Ol-Wildenloh ~ Athene
HSV Holzwickede Debout
HF Lengerich Finja

HSV Menden-Dahlsen Otto

PHV Kamen Cheska
HSV Munster Emma
MHM Murphy
MV Ahlen Anubis

HSC Hirth-Rheinland Flint
HSV Holzwickede Bico

MHM [lvi

Laufzeit

00:18:04
00:18:42
00:19:43
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:21:42
00:23:19
00:23:46
00:23:51
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:24
00:24:31
00:24:40
00:25:00
00:25:12
00:25:25
00:26:09
00:26:09
00:26:15
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:31:10



Jugend ménnlich

St.-Nr.

1
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Hundeftihrer
Emmerich, Marvin
Beckschulte, Simon
Rauter, Julian

Wallochny, Max

Jugend weiblich

St.-Nr.

1
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Hundefiihrer
Brinkmann, Bea
Ruhfaut, Marie
Gresch, Michelle
Brickner, Frederike
Lang, Christiane
Raupach, Stephanie

Hoffmeister, Aileen

DVG LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2013/2014
HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln 24.11.2013
2000m-Gelandelauf

AK
M15
M15
M15
M15

AK
W14
W15
W15
W15
W14
W14
W15

Verein

HSV Do.-Schiren
HSV Munster

MV Ahlen

MHM

Verein

HSV Do.-Schiren
HSV Do.-Schiren
HSV Castrop
MHM

HSV Castrop
MHM

HSV Munster

Hund
Rusty
Daby
Sam

Bandit

Hund
Inuk
Sally
Tia
Pepsi
Trixie
Keanu

Jedediah

Laufzeit
00:07:23
00:08:43
00:08:46
00:09:38

Laufzeit
00:07:27
00:08:14
00:08:37
00:08:43
00:10:56
00:11:31
00:14:23



Erwachsen ménnlich

St.-Nr.
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Hundefiihrer
Meyer, Vincent
Vogt, Sven
Gresch, Rolf
Raupach, Uwe
Fehlberg, Dieter
Urban, Frank
Meyer, Oliver
Haren, Alexander
Barth, Kunibert
Kammradt, Dirk
Wolff, Konrad
Wittebrock, Klaus

Eiffert, Alexander

AK
M19
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M19
M19
M50
M35
M35
M50
M19

Verein

HSV Do.-Schiren
HF Lengerich
HSV Castrop
MHM

PHV Kamen

HSV KéIn-Muhlheim

HSV Holzwickede
MV Ahlen

HSV Munster
HSV Castrop

HSC Hurth-Rheinland

PSK Castrop

HSV Menden-Dahlsen

Hund
Mona
Polly
Sammy
Lenny
Laika
Cleo
Stanley
Luna
Shadow
Jody
Leya
Lara

Rex

Laufzeit
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:53
00:07:12
00:07:17
00:07:36
00:08:05
00:08:36
00:08:46
00:09:06
00:09:57
00:10:21
00:12:45



Erwachsen weiblich

St.-Nr.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Hundefiihrer

Hals, Melanie
Plate, Vera
Niermann, Daniela
Niemeyer, Bianca
Sudhoff, Andra
Licciardi, Melanie
Streul, Heike
Kammradt, Katharina
Oertel, Beate

Vogt, Kathrin
Emmerich, Steffi
Kannapin, Michaela
Tormahlen, Anja
Panneitz, Gaby
Solo, Elena
Schubert, Elke
Otto, Maike

Ernst, Barbel
Wolff, Eva

Engel, Iris
Beckschulte, Ulrike
Rauscher, Ricarda
Friese, Susanne
Haubennestel, Gaby
Meermann, Silke
Rose, Barbara
KlaB, Sina
Kénemann, Karolin
Weiss, Silvia

Seyed Abbassi, Jasmin

AK
W19
W35
W19
W19
W19
W19
W35
W19
W19
W35
W35
W35
W35
W19
W19
W35
W19
W50
W35
W35
W35
W19
W35
W35
W35
W35
W19
W19
W50
W19

Verein

MV Brambauer
HSV OI-Wildenloh
HSV Meerbusch-Kaarst
HSV Do.-Schiren
MV Ahlen

MV Ahlen

HSV Holzwickede
HSV Castrop

HSV Munster

HF Lengerich

HSV Do.-Schiren
HSV DoWiAs

HSV OI-Wildenloh
HSV OI-Wildenloh
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Castrop

MV Ahlen

HSV Castrop

HSC Harth-Rheinland
MV Ringsdorff-Mehlem
HSV Munster

MV Oespel-Kley
MV Brambauer
HSV Castrop

HSV Munster

MHM

MV Oespel-Kley
MHM

HSV Marl-Frentrop
MHM

Hund
Simba
Belisha
Shari
Jerry-Lee
Luis
Panda
Finn
Joshy
Butch
Finja
Fanny
Prinz
Athene
Daisy
Bijou
Aranka
Momo
Nero
Flint

Isi
Emma
Carlo
Behle
Atlan-Ghos
Taff
Rudi
Fynn
Marlon
Ciadah

Armani

Laufzeit

00:07:07
00:07:13
00:07:37
00:07:58
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:38
00:08:55
00:09:12
00:09:16
00:09:22
00:09:27
00:09:31
00:09:34
00:09:39
00:10:00
00:10:04
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:10:35
00:10:42
00:10:47
00:11:07
00:11:19
00:11:25
00:12:36
00:12:44
00:13:24
00:14:35



St.-Nr.
221
230
231
223
226
222
225
227
228
229
130

92
195
197
198
194
241
242
188
189
193
196
190
191

54
151
155

156

Hundeftihrer
Schlémp, Simona
Vitzer, Gabriele
Vitzer, Saskia

Reese, Ulrike

Noll, Iris

Dahlhaus, Pia
Mertens, Franzisca
Grunwald, Elke
Faber, Cynthia
Grunwald, Helge
Kropp, Dieter
Niemann, Ingo
Riedel, Stefan

von Rhein, Christiane
von Rhein, Manfred
Niemann, Justin
Kutzeck, Fynn
Kutzeck, Michaela
Brinkmann, Ute
Deutschmann, Despina
Kulla, Daniela
Seyferth, Anna
Deutschmann, Dharma
Fichtner, Sandra
Ernst, Barbel

Meier, Olaf

Seiffert, Jennifer

Seiffert, Jorg

DVG LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2013/2014

HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln 24.11.2013

5000m Freestyle Walking

AK Verein

W35 Bergischer PHV 1913
W50 Bergischer PHV 1913
W19 Bergischer PHV 1913
W50 Bergischer PHV 1913
W35 Bergischer PHV 1913
W19 Bergischer PHV 1913
W19 Bergischer PHV 1913
W35 Bergischer PHV 1913
W19 Bergischer PHV 1913

M35 Bergischer PHV 1913

M61 HSV Bo.-Engelsburg
M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W50 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
M50 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
M14 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
M14 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
W50 HSV Castrop

M35 HSV Castrop

W35 HSV Castrop

M35 HSV Castrop

Hund

Zeit

Erlen Creek Aijana 00:52:10

Sunny
Wall-E
Findus
Mira
Chicco
Minou
Ricco
Rico
Shorty
Gina
Willi
Frida
Akela
Josie
Timmy
Elvis
Frieda
Honey
Lupino
Milka
Petro
Trixi
Merlin
Nero
Tiger
Tiza

Ari

00:52:10
00:52:10
00:54:06
00:54:06
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:03:40
00:38:20
00:32:30
00:45:10
00:47:14
00:47:14
00:48:30
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:55:29
00:55:29
00:40:31
00:51:30
00:52:25

00:53:25



55

55

85

86

139
140
152
141
144
153
145
146
147
56

143
150
148
149
154
75

98

49
96
97

113

114

115
94
95
63

Lang, Christine

Lang, Christiane
Kammradt, Dirk
Kammradt, Katharina
Brimberg, Frank
Depta, Meri

Meier, Silke
Hamelmann, Katharina

Hovestadt, Nicole

Hovestadt-Tomberg, Joachim

Hovestadt, Tim
Kasperek, Heike
Kasperek, Melanie
Schubert, Elke
Haubennestel, Giulia
Meier, Marlene
Kummerow, Luna
Kummerow, Michaela
Saworra, Katja
Emmerich, Steffi
Emmerich, Frank
Rupprecht, Stephan
Ruhfaut, Marie

Betz, Andreas

Betz, Petra

Kunze, Cornelia
Pyplowski, Monika
Pyplowski, Janine
Alshuth, Ewald
Alshuth, Eva

Weiss, Silvia

W14 HSV Castrop
W14 HSV Castrop
M35 HSV Castrop
W19 HSV Castrop
M35 HSV Castrop
W50 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
W19 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
M35 HSV Castrop
M14 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
W19 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
W15 HSV Castrop
W14 HSV Castrop
W14 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Castrop
W35 HSV Do.-Schiren
M35 HSV Do.-Schiiren
M35 HSV Do.-Schiiren
W15 HSV Do.-Schiren
M35 HSV Do.-Schiiren
W35 HSV Do.-Schiren
W50 HSV DoWiAs
W35 HSV DoWiAs
W19 HSV DoWiAs
M50 HSV Holzwickede

W50 HSV Holzwickede

W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop

Luna
Trixie
Jody
Joshy
TJ
Njura
Evan
Dexter
Geri
Mailo
Luna
Angie
Neo
Aranka
Justus
Cindy
Candy
Boots
Curley
Fanny
Rusty
July
Sally
Amy
Feivel
Suri
Mandy
Dina
Jimi
Carlos

Ciadah

00:54:10
00:54:10
00:54:10
00:54:50
00:54:50
00:54:50
00:54:50
01:00:07
01:00:07
01:00:07
01:02:30
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:06:06
01:06:06
01:08:35
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
00:52:10
00:52:10
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:47:15
00:47:15
00:47:15
00:43:47
00:43:47

00:47:06



173
167
170
168
169
171
172
122
118
121
123
116
117
119
120
124
40
165
62
166
60
202
201
199
200
204
205
206
104
108

112

Stenzel, Veronique
Déring, Julia
Lustig, Anja
Drescher, Monika
Krause, Mariska
Mackiewicz, Anke
Sendes, Juliane
Messy, Thomas
Dravenau, Kornelia
Lappe, Cathrin
Rademacher, Markus
Albers, Nadine
Dahlmann, Doris
Eiffert, Margitta
Kemper, Claudia
Rademacher, Petra
Meermann, Silke
Appelbaum, Heike
Hoffmeister, Aileen
Roth, Anja

Barth, Kunibert
Otter, Luca
Magnus, Ute
Fabian, Dagmar
Gonschor, Sandra
Roéddiger, Nadine
Storch, Sandra
Théne, Silke

Horn, Klara
Marguc, Louise

Wallochny, Friderike

W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop
W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop
W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop
W61 HSV Marl-Frentrop
W19 HSV marl-Frentrop
W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop
W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop
M50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
M35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W61 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W61 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen
W35 HSV Munster

W35 HSV Munster

W15 HSV Muinster

W35 HSV Munster

M50 HSV Munster

M14 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W19 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten
W14 MHM

W15 MHM

W14 MHM

Tessa
Lenny
Taylor
Kash
Cisco
Mylady
Gucci
Sally
Caspar
Gino
Louis
Mucke
Rieke
Rex
Miley
Ronja
Taff
Butch
Jedediah
Laika
Shadow
Shari
Tessa
Cora
Dusty
Henry
Benni
Tino
Sunny
Nina

Tequila

00:47:06
00:50:00
00:50:00
00:54:22
00:54:22
00:54:22
00:54:22
00:48:47
00:50:25
00:50:25
00:50:25
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:29:49
00:33:05
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:55:29
00:47:06
00:51:00
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:48:00
00:48:00

00:48:00



51
50
109
110
105
100
106
107
111
101
103
69
70
209
126
125
127
128
129
217
212
214
213
215
216
218
219
220
164
158

160

Rose, Barbara

Seyed Abbassi, Jasmin

Méller, Anna
Rehermann, Birgit
Klasmann, Renate
Bdgemann, Didi
Kénemann, Carolin
Lippe, Barbara
Schmidt, Peter
Rump, Simone
Dauber, Desiree
Rauter, Julian

Sudhoff, Andra

Tzschatzsch, Renate

Myjal, Petra
Gnatowski, Detlef
Koch, Martina
Rieke, Georg
Kramer, Elke
Reimann, Melanie
Brlcher, Friederike
Brauer, Jens
Hendler, Gaby
Hoffmann, Kathrin
Winkler, Lisa
Janowski, Sabine
Zawista, Simone
Borys, Vivian
Rentz, Dirk

KlaB, Sina

Rogowski, Heike

W35 MHM

W19 MHM

W19 MHM

W50 MHM

W35 MHM

M35 MHM

W19 MHM

W35 MHM

M61 MHM

W35 MHM

W19 MHM

M15 MV Ahlen

W19 MV Ahlen

W50 MV Ahlen

W35 MV Brambauer
M50 MV Brambauer
W19 MV Brambauer
M50 MV Brambauer
W50 MV Brambauer
W35 MV Eichlinghofen
W35 MV Eichlinghofen
W35 MV Eichlinghofen
W50 MV Eichlinghofen
W15 MV Eichlinghofen
W19 MV Eichlinghofen
W35 MV Eichlinghofen
W19 MV Eichlinghofen
W19 MV Eichlinghofen
M35 MV Oespel-Kley
W19 MV Oespel-Kley

W50 MV Oespel-Kley

Rudi
Armani
Gucc
Bentje
Buddy
Olga
Marlon
Luise
Haze
Bakari
Luna
Sam
Luis
Angy
Tinka
Jovi
Paul
Lutz
Chiko
Breaker
Vaimea
Tosia
Emma
Oskar
Martha
Jonny
Snow
Barbie
Pacco
Fynn

Carlos

00:49:00
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:54:45
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:09:28
01:09:28
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:51:33
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:37
01:01:22
01:01:22
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:00:40
01:02:36

01:02:36



161
162
163
134
135
137
133
174
176
66
177
181
182
184
185
175
44
178
183
186
234
157

142

Kotte, Jill-Marie
Opalinski, Oskar
Rauscher, Ricarda
Opitz, Susanne
Piontek, Bettina
Schréder, Jochen
Landwehr, Birgit
Fehlberg, Dieter
HeB, Sabine

Rammenstein, Denise

HeB, Claudia
Poinke, Michelle
RehfuB, Sabine
Scheelen, Jasmin
Schmidt, Richarda
FIuB, Christina
Grundel-Fost, Katy
Kawalek, Susanne
Schaffhéfer, Udo
Vincke, Ulrich
Schaffhéfer, Sophia
Westerhaus, Judith

Haubennestel, Gaby

W19 MV Oespel-Kley
M19 MV Oespel-Kley
W19 MV Oespel-Kley
W19 MV Recklinghausen
W35 MV Recklinghausen
M50 MV Recklinghausen
W35 MV Recklinghausen
M35 PHV Kamen

W50 PHV Kamen

W15 PHV Kamen

W19 PHV Kamen

W15 PHV Kamen

W35 PHV Kamen

W19 PHV Kamen

W61 PHV Kamen

W19 PHV Kamen

W35 PHV Kamen

W35 PHV Kamen

M61 PHV Kamen

M61 PHV Kamen

W15 PHV Kamen

W50 PSK Castrop

W35 PSK Castrop

Willy
Tessa
Linn
Maya
Sunny
Emil
Shawnee
Ivy

Bea
Chelsea
Fanny
Marly
Jonny
Barney
Duke
Abby
Cheska
Leo
Rusty
Lucky
Rusty
Emil

Clara

01:02:36
01:02:36
01:02:36
00:49:38
00:49:38
00:49:38
00:55:29
00:19:26
00:50:26
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:54:10
00:54:10
00:54:22
00:55:06
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:41:31

01:02:30



St.-Nr.
222
223
225
226
228
229
230
231
189
195
198
188
193
197
150
156
238
146
151
152
155
144
153
139
147
141

149

Hundefiihrer
Dahlhaus, Pia
Reese, Ulrike
Mertens, Franzisca
Noll, lris

Faber, Cynthia
Grunwald, Helge
Vitzer, Gabriele
Vitzer, Saskia
Deutschmann, Despina
Riedel, Stefan

von Rhein, Manfred
Brinkmann, Ute
Kulla, Daniela

von Rhein, Christiane
Meier, Marlene
Seiffert, Jorg

Lang, Marion
Kasperek, Heike
Meier, Olaf

Meier, Silke
Seiffert, Jennifer

Hovestadt, Nicole

Hovestadt-Tomberg, Joachim

Brimberg, Frank
Kasperek, Melanie
Hamelmann, Katharina

Kummerow, Michaela

DVG LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2013/2014
HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln 24.11.2013

2000m Freestyle Walking

AK
W19
W50
W19
W35
W19
M35
W50
W19
W19
M35
M50
W35
W35
W50
W14
M35
W35
W35
M35
W35
W35
W35
M35
M35
W19
W19

W35

Verein

Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
Bergischer PHV 1913
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf
HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

HSV Castrop

Hund
Chicco
Findus
Minou
Mira
Rico
Shorty
Sunny
Wall-E
Lupino
Frida
Josie
Honey
Milka
Akela
Cindy
Ari
Scout
Angie
Tiger
Evan
Tiza
Geri
Mailo
TJ
Neo
Dexter

Boots

Zeit
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:18:28
00:18:50
00:18:50
00:19:41
00:19:41
00:19:41
00:15:59
00:16:55
00:18:50
00:18:55
00:18:55
00:19:37
00:19:37
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:10

00:25:35



154
75
96
97
98
94
95
28
93

168

171

167

169

172

166
89

233
87
27
29
100
101
102
104
105
107
108
110
111

112

Saworra, Katja
Emmerich, Steffi
Betz, Andreas
Betz, Petra
Emmerich, Frank
Alshuth, Ewald
Alshuth, Eva
Freisendorf, Kerstin
Meyer, Jasmin
Drescher, Monika
Mackiewicz, Anke
Déring, Julia
Krause, Mariska
Sendes, Juliane
Roth, Anja

Oertel, Beate
Appelbaum, Heike
Beckschulte, Ulrike
Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bettina
Klasmann, Paula
Bdégemann, Didi
Rump, Simone
Brickner, Frederike
Horn, Klara
Klasmann, Renate
Lippe, Barbara
Marguc, Louise
Rehermann, Birgit
Schmidt, Peter

Wallochny, Friderike

W35
W35
M35
W35
M35
M50
W50
W35
W19
W61
W50
W19
W19
W19
W35
W19
W35
W35
W50
W14
M35
W35
W15
W14
W35
W35
W15
W50
M61
W14

HSV Castrop

HSV Do.-Schiiren
HSV Do.-Schiiren
HSV Do.-Schiiren
HSV Do.-Schiiren
HSV Holzwickede
HSV Holzwickede
HSV Holzwickede
HSV Holzwickede
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Minster

HSV Minster

HSV Minster

HSV Minster
MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

Curley
Fanny
Amy
Feivel
Rusty
Jimi
Carlos
Debout
Pixie
Kash
Mylady
Lenny
Cisco
Gucci
Laika
Butch
Nico
Itschi
Murphy
Jamie
Olga
Bakari
Leni
Sunny
Buddy
Luise
Nina
Bentje
Hazel

Tequila

00:25:35
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:16:29
00:16:29
00:19:35
00:19:35
00:22:37
00:22:37
00:23:11
00:23:11
00:23:11
00:11:39
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:19:44
00:18:23
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:35

00:23:35



230
32

103

209
235
81
232
231
236
213
215
216
217
212
214
218
161
162
239
133
34
134
135
137
176
184
175
177

66

Mbller, Anna
Mollereld, Petra
Dauber, Desiree
Raupach, Svenja
Tzschatzsch, Renate
Hofeditz, Ines
Friese, Susanne
Myjal, Petra
Friese, Susanne
Gaidies, Karola
Hendler, Gaby
Hoffmann, Kathrin
Winkler, Lisa
Reimann, Melanie
Bricher, Friederike
Brauer, Jens
Janowski, Sabine
Kotte, Jill-Marie
Opalinski, Oskar
Kdrn, Sandra
Landwehr, Birgit
Templin, Marco
Opitz, Susanne
Piontek, Bettina
Schrdder, Jochen
HeB, Sabine
Scheelen, Jasmin
FIOB, Christina
HeB, Claudia

Rammenstein, Denise

W19
W35
W19
W14
W50
W19
W35
W35
W35
W61
W50
W15
W19
W35
W35
W35
W35
W19
M19
W35
W35
W35
W19
W35
M50
W50
W19
W19
W19

W15

MHM

MHM

MHM

MHM

MV Ahlen

MV Ahlen

MV Brambauer

MV Brambauer

MV Brambauer

MV Brambauer

MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Eichlinghofen
MV Oespel-Kley
MV Oespel-Kley
MV Oespel-Kley
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
PHV Kamen

PHV Kamen

PHV Kamen

PHV Kamen

PHV Kamen

Moritz
I\
Luna
Lenny
Angy
Gwynn
Behle
Dimos
Hanni
Fly
Emma
Oskar
Martha
Breaker
Vaimea
Tosia
Jonny
Willy
Tessa
Nika
Shawnee
Finn
Maya
Sunny
Emil
Bea
Barney
Abby
Fanny

Chelsea

00:23:35
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:27:45
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:13:35
00:17:50
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:26:10
00:26:10
00:26:10
00:21:52
00:21:52
00:21:52
00:18:55
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:12
00:19:57
00:20:20
00:20:20

00:21:55



178
182
185
186
234
157

35

Kawalek, Susanne
RehfuB3, Sabine
Schmidt, Richarda
Vincke, Ulrich
Schaffhéfer, Sophia
Westerhaus, Judith

Behrens, Barbara

W35
W35
W61
M61
W15
W50

W35

PHV Kamen
PHV Kamen
PHV Kamen
PHV Kamen
PHV Kamen
PSK Castrop

PSK Castrop

Leo
Jonny
Duke
Lucky
Rusty
Emil

Gismo

00:21:55
00:21:55
00:21:55
00:21:55
00:21:55
00:15:59

00:19:37
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